
Byron-Germain / Byron-Germain 

2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  MARION CARSON SCHOOL  (E2769) CALGARY AB  

      

  SOLVEDIA L.C. (E2793) PORT COQUITLAM BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR. (E1465) WINNIPEG MB  

      

  SAINTE-THÉRÈSE (NB) (F2466) DIEPPE NB  

      

  SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX (E48) HALIFAX NS  

      

  GIBRALTAR LEADERSHIP ACAD, (E2864) SCARBOROUGH ON  

  SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS (E1946) TORONTO ON  

      

  SPRING PARK E.S. (E2828) CHARLOTTETOWN P.E.I.  

      

  ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE (B1888) KIRKLAND QC  

  KELLS ACADEMY (E2826) MONTREAL QC  

 



Euler / Euler 

2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  EDISON SCHOOL (E1561) OKOTOKS AB  

      

  CHOICE SCHOOL GIFTED (E2726) RICHMOND BC  

  KERRISDALE ELEMENTARY (E2891) VANCOUVER BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S. (E1398) WINNIPEG MB  

      

  LE MASCARET (F1930) MONCTON NB  

      

  FOUNTAIN  SACRED HEART (E2165) HALIFAX NS  

      

  CROSBY HEIGHTS P.S. (E1333) RICHMOND HILL ON  

      

  COLLEGE PASTEUR (F2636) MONTREAL QC  

      

  WALTER MURRAY COLL. (E2084) SASKATOON SK  

      

 



Fibonacci / Fibonacci 
2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  CALGARY FRENCH INTL SCHOOL (F1553) CALGARY AB  

      

  SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN) (E2666) VANCOUVER BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR. (E1465) WINNIPEG MB  

      

  ECOLE CHAMPLAIN (F2767) MONCTON NB  

      

  SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX (E48) HALIFAX NS  

      

  ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN (E143) RICHMOND HILL ON  

  GLEN SHIELDS P.S. (E253) CONCORD ON  

  KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL (E311) BRAMPTON ON  

  MATHROVER (E2775) MISSISSAUGA ON  

  SENECA HILL PUBLIC (E420) TORONTO ON  

  SIDNEY LEDSON INST. (E1994) TORONTO ON  

  SPIRIT OF MATH (RH-NORTH) (E2720) RICHMOND HILL ON  

  SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA (E2068) OTTAWA ON  

  ST.CHARLES GARNIER (E2322) RICHMOND HILL ON  

  TOWN CTR PRIVATE (E497) MARKHAM ON  

      

  SPRING PARK E.S. (E2828) CHARLOTTETOWN P.E.I.  

      

  ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE (B1888) KIRKLAND QC  

  ECOLE DES TROIS-TEMPS (F1891) ST-LIN-
LAURENTIDES 

QC  

 



Lagrange / Lagrange 

2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  EDISON SCHOOL (E1561) OKOTOKS AB  

      

  SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN) (E2666) VANCOUVER BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S. (E1398) WINNIPEG MB  

      

  LE MASCARET (F1930) MONCTON NB  

      

  BARAT ACAD OF SACRED HEART  (E2779) HALIFAX NS  

      

  CROSBY HEIGHTS P.S. (E1333) RICHMOND HILL ON  

  ST.CHARLES GARNIER (E2322) RICHMOND HILL ON  

  TT MATH SCHOOL  (E2671) MARKHAM ON  

      

  LUCILLE TEASDALE  (F2633) BROSSARD QC  

      

  WALTER MURRAY COLL. (E2084) SASKATOON SK  

 



Newton / Newton 

2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  EDISON SCHOOL (E1561) OKOTOKS AB  

      

  DIAMOND SCHOOL  E2792) SURREY BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S-RAVENSCOURT SR SCHOOL 
(E2519) 

WINNIPEG MB  

      

  SAMUEL-DE-CHAMPLAIN (F2510) SAINT-JEAN NB  

      

  PARK WEST SCHOOL (E2859) HALIFAX NS  

      

  SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA (E2068) OTTAWA ON  

  TT MATH SCHOOL (E2671) MARKHAM ON  

      

  COLLEGE PASTEUR (F2636) MONTREAL QC  

      

  WALTER MURRAY COLL. (E2084) SASKATOON SK  

      

 



Pythagoras / Pythagore 

2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  BALMORAL M.S. (E2135) CALGARY AB  

      

  OUR LADY PERPETUAL HELP (E932) VANCOUVER BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S. (E1398) WINNIPEG MB  

      

  SAMUEL-DE-CHAMPLAIN (F2510) SAINT-JEAN NB  

      

  TRICON ELEMENTARY (E19) BAY DE VERDE NL  

      

  RIVERSIDE EDUC.CENTRE (E1281) MILFORD NS  

      

  ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN (E143) RICHMOND HILL ON  

      

  SPRING PARK E.S. (E2828) CHARLOTTETOWN P.E.I.  

      

  ECOLE DES TROIS-TEMPS (F1891) ST-LIN-
LAURENTIDES 

QC  

 



Thales / Thalès 

2025 

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 

1/1. 

 

 

 

 School City Province  

 École Ville Province  

      

      

  FUTURE CHARTER ACADEMY (E2887) CALGARY AB  

      

  DIAMOND SCHOOL  (E2792) SURREY BC  

  KHALSA SCHOOL OYR (E2454) SURREY BC  

      

  ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR. (E1465) WINNIPEG MB  

      

  ECOLE CHAMPLAIN (F2767) MONCTON NB  

      

  KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL (E311) BRAMPTON ON  

      

  SPRING PARK E.S. (E2828) CHARLOTTETOWN P.E.I.  

      

  ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE (B1888) KIRKLAND QC  

    COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (F1049) PIERREFONDS QC  

      

 


